
12.08.2017
10 km
Henryków

Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat. Miejscowość Klub
Tempo 
min/km

Prędkość 
km/h 5 km

Czas 
netto

Czas 
brutto M K

1 870 KWARTA MACIEJ 1988 M M20 1 Wejherowo JW. 4846 03:41 16,32 14:23 36:45 00:36:46 1

2 1042 CENDROWSKI ANDRZEJ 1991 M M20 2 Ciepłwody STRZELIŃSKI KLUB BIEGACZA GRANIT 03:47 15,83 14:49 37:54 00:37:54 2

3 890 SPALIŃSKI PIOTR 1968 M M40 1 Oława ULKS ZIEMIA OŁAWSKA 03:52 15,51 15:18 38:39 00:38:41 3

4 1041 TRACZYŃSKI DANIEL 1991 M M20 3 Milikowice BIEGOWA ŚWIDNICA 03:53 15,44 15:03 38:50 00:38:51 4

5 904 DOBRAS ZDZISŁAW 1962 M M50 1 Dzikowiec UKS LUDWIKOWICE 03:58 15,12 15:41 39:38 00:39:41 5

6 1038 KUTAJ DAWID 1990 M M20 4 Henryków KLASZTOR KSIĘGI HENRYKOWSKIEJ 03:58 15,11 15:37 39:39 00:39:42 6

7 1034 WÓJCIK TOMASZ 1997 M M20 5 Rososznica 04:08 14,54 16:03 41:15 00:41:16 7

8 1008 GAJEWSKI MARCIN 1977 M M40 2 KŁODZKO REKINYSUKCESU.PL 04:10 14,38 16:04 41:41 00:41:44 8

9 918 SZPILAREWICZ MICHAŁ 2002 M M20 6 Ziębice ORZEŁ ZĄBKOWICE ŚLĄSKIE 04:19 13,92 15:56 42:58 00:43:07 9

10 1005 FABJAN BOGDAN 1974 M M40 3 Oleśnica KUBISIA TEAM OLEŚNICA 04:19 13,88 17:11 43:08 00:43:14 10

11 886 ROGOWSKI MARCIN 1987 M M30 1 Dobomierz KELVION RUNNING TEAM 04:22 13,75 17:18 43:31 00:43:38 11

12 871 WÓJCIK MONIKA 1992 K K20 1 Ziębice LUKS ŻÓRAWINA TEAM 04:25 13,59 17:10 44:08 00:44:09 1

13 925 BRAT ŁUKASZ 1982 M M30 2 Pożarzysko ŻARÓW BIEGA 04:26 13,53 17:18 44:16 00:44:21 12

14 873 GRODECKI PAWEŁ 1981 M M30 3 Ząbkowice 04:30 13,31 17:16 45:00 00:45:05 13

15 874 GRODECKA ALEKSANDRA 1989 K K20 2 Ząbkowice ZGKB FRANKENSTEIN 04:31 13,28 #N/D! #N/D! 00:45:10 2

16 911 OTFINOWSKI MICHAŁ 1987 M M30 4 Oława 04:35 13,08 18:04 45:42 00:45:52 14

17 875 RAMUŚ KRYSTIAN 1988 M M20 7 Henryków 04:39 12,90 17:49 #N/D! 00:46:30 15

18 1039 BIL ROBERT 1988 M M20 8 Sarby 04:40 12,84 18:45 #N/D! 00:46:43 16

19 1006 FABJAN WIESŁAW 1960 M M50 2 Dobroszyce KUBISIA TEAM OLESNICA 04:40 12,84 19:03 46:38 00:46:43 17

20 869 PODAWCA ŁUKASZ 1984 M M30 5 Sianów JW. 1223 KOSZALIN 04:40 12,84 18:30 46:37 00:46:44 18

21 1000 KNYCHAS OLIWIER 1998 M M20 9 HENRYKÓW SKTF 04:49 12,44 18:15 48:07 00:48:13 19

22 900 SZYDŁOWSKI ANDRZEJ 1985 M M30 6 przeworno 04:50 12,40 19:24 48:09 00:48:24 20

23 914 ŁUCZAK MARCIN 1986 M M30 7 NYSA 04:51 12,36 #N/D! 48:08 00:48:33 21

24 915 OŻÓG WOJCIECH 1984 M M30 8 BYSTRZYCA KŁODZKA 04:51 12,35 18:58 48:27 00:48:34 22

25 851 PIĘKOŚ BŁAŻEJ 1991 M M20 10 Raczyce 04:52 12,32 18:41 48:39 00:48:41 23

26 1020 OSTROPOLSKI HENRYK 1957 M M60 1 Dzierżoniów WKB PIAST WROCŁAW 04:54 12,24 19:04 48:54 00:49:00 24

27 905 BUJAKIEWICZ JACEK 1986 M M30 9 Oborniki Śląskie OBORYGENI 04:57 12,12 20:50 49:01 00:49:30 25

28 1001 BORATYŃSKI ŁUKASZ 1975 M M40 4 Gać 04:57 12,10 19:13 49:20 00:49:34 26

29 1043 GRABOWY STANISŁAW 1974 M M40 5 Ząbkowice Śląskie RODZINA GRABOWYCH 04:58 12,08 20:13 49:17 00:49:40 27

30 1028 TALIK PRZEMYSŁAW 1985 M M30 10 Ziębice 04:59 12,05 #N/D! 49:22 00:49:48 28

VI Półmaraton Henrykowski 2017

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:
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VI Półmaraton Henrykowski 2017

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

31 1017 SYPEREK MARCIN 1973 M M40 6 Wrocław LIPA PIOTROWSKA 04:59 12,02 19:45 49:48 00:49:55 29

32 137 KOWALCZYK TADEUSZ 1977 M M40 7 Wrocław 05:00 12,02 19:45 49:48 00:49:55 30

33 1019 MULARCZYK DAWID 1989 M M20 11 Biskupice Oławskie JEDNOSTKA RATOWNICZO-GAŚNICZA JELCZ - LASKOWICE 05:01 11,96 19:23 49:58 00:50:11 31

34 1032 WIERZBICKA BEATA 1982 K K30 1 Klodzko REKINY SUKCESU 05:02 11,94 20:17 50:02 00:50:16 3

35 4 PRZYTOCKI JANUSZ 1976 M M40 8 KŁODZKO Z BIEGIEM MARZEŃ 05:04 11,82 21:48 50:25 00:50:45 32

36 903 FABIAŃSKI AUGUSTYN 1957 M M60 2 Wrocław 05:08 11,68 20:27 51:13 00:51:23 33

37 1030 TĘCZA JAKUB 1984 M M30 11 Częstochowa 05:11 11,58 21:48 51:23 00:51:50 34

38 1031 WIERZBICKA AGATA 1985 K K30 2 Wrocław 05:14 11,46 20:40 52:03 00:52:20 4

39 1002 CHŁOŃ PIOTR 1994 M M20 12 Strzelin #RUSZ4LITERY 05:14 11,46 21:19 52:03 00:52:20 35

40 1011 KOWALSKI ADAM 1971 M M40 9 Wiązów 05:15 11,44 20:40 52:21 00:52:26 36

41 1014 MAKLES WIOLETTA 1980 K K30 3 Wrocław EUROPA UBEZPIECZENIA 05:15 11,43 21:15 52:25 00:52:30 5

42 1015 MARAJDA KAROLINA 1980 K K30 4 Wrocław NOA 05:16 11,40 21:27 52:35 00:52:39 6

43 1035 ZYCHOWICZ PAWEŁ 1979 M M30 12 Otmuchów 05:17 11,37 21:15 52:43 00:52:47 37

44 923 ROBAK JACEK 1979 M M30 13 ziębice 05:17 11,37 21:53 52:21 00:52:47 38

45 1013 ŁUKOWICZ ANETA 1974 K K40 1 Wrocław 05:18 11,33 20:57 52:48 00:52:58 7

46 888 BEDNARZ MAŁGORZATA 1975 K K40 2 Otmuchów 05:19 11,30 21:15 53:02 00:53:06 8

47 883 GAIK JUSTYNA 1994 K K20 3 Konary 05:19 11,29 22:01 52:58 00:53:08 9

48 1007 GAJEWSKA KATARZYNA 1977 K K40 3 KŁODZKO REKINYSUKCESU.PL 05:23 11,15 20:38 53:37 00:53:50 10

49 1024 PRĘGA DIANA 1989 K K20 4 Bolków 05:26 11,03 21:36 54:04 00:54:24 11

50 1018 MOSOŃ RAFAŁ 1986 M M30 14 Oława 05:27 11,02 20:29 54:23 00:54:27 39

51 889 STANIEWSKI EUGENIUSZ 1951 M M60 3 Zgorzelec 05:28 10,98 21:46 54:32 00:54:40 40

52 1016 MIKODA STANISŁAW 1978 M M30 15 Nysa 05:29 10,95 21:14 54:31 00:54:49 41

53 1044 MANDAT JANEK 1959 M M50 3 Oleśnica KB LUPUS OLEŚNICA 05:29 10,93 21:07 54:46 00:54:53 42

54 917 CHŁOŃ AGNIESZKA 1988 K K20 5 Strzelin 05:33 10,82 21:31 55:08 00:55:26 12

55 1029 TARNOWSKA KAROLINA 1980 K K30 5 Żórawina SKTF 05:36 10,70 21:54 55:45 00:56:03 13

56 1004 DOBROWOLSKI ANDRZEJ 1974 M M40 10 Wrocław 05:40 10,59 21:41 56:27 00:56:41 43

57 1025 PRZESTRZELSKI ARKADIUSZ 1989 M M20 13 Marcinowice 05:41 10,57 23:02 56:16 00:56:47 44

58 907 ANUSZ ROKSANA 1984 K K30 6 żarow ZARÓW BIEGA 05:41 10,56 23:01 56:30 00:56:50 14

59 1027 SOWA DOROTA 1966 K K50 1 Rososznica SKTF 05:42 10,53 21:59 56:51 00:56:58 15

60 881 FIGURA ZBIGNIEW 1962 M M50 4 Nysa DON ZIBI TEAM 05:45 10,44 22:41 57:18 00:57:29 45
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VI Półmaraton Henrykowski 2017

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

61 879 CHWALCZUK JERZY 1953 M M60 4 Nysa ATETIKS NYSA 05:45 10,44 22:43 57:18 00:57:29 46

62 1033 WÓJCIAK IWONA 1974 K K40 4 Kąty Wrocławskie WOJCIAKTEAM 05:49 10,32 22:55 57:49 00:58:08 16

63 901 LENTARSKA MAŁGORZATA 1978 K K30 7 Oława 05:50 10,30 22:54 57:58 00:58:15 17

64 877 SZWABOWICZ MAGDALENA 1981 K K30 8 Kotowice 05:53 10,21 22:59 58:34 00:58:47 18

65 1023 PLOCH ANDRZEJ 1965 M M50 5 Pławniowice 05:54 10,18 23:15 58:46 00:58:58 47

66 898 PUDŁO KAMILA 1983 M M30 16 oborygżni 06:00 9,99 24:21 59:36 01:00:05 48

67 1022 PIANOWSKI TADEUSZ 1958 M M50 6 Zielona Góra 06:05 9,86 23:37 00:32 01:00:50 49

68 921 ROBASZKIEWICZ PIOTR 1965 M M50 7 Pyzdry 06:05 9,85 23:24 00:49 01:00:53 50

69 1009 KOCH ANTONI 1961 M M50 8 Śrem 06:16 9,58 23:50 02:15 01:02:37 51

70 1037 KOS MAGDALENA 1978 K K30 9 Oleśnica KUBISIA TEAM OLEŚNICA 06:16 9,58 23:55 02:08 01:02:37 19

71 1012 KRASUSKA JOANNA 1970 K K40 5 Kuropatnik 06:17 9,54 24:34 02:24 01:02:54 20

72 872 JOWCZYK LEOPOLD 1941 M M70 1 Ząbkowice 06:23 9,41 25:05 03:46 01:03:46 52

73 11 GIDEL HALINA 1963 K K50 2 Brzeg Dolny FOTOTRIO 06:36 9,09 25:52 05:39 01:06:02 21

74 1003 CIEŚLIK RADOSŁAW 1988 M M20 14 Wrocław 07:07 8,43 26:39 10:52 01:11:11 53

75 899 BLISKA-MROCZKA HENRYKA 1977 K K40 6 ziębice 07:11 8,35 28:14 11:33 01:11:53 22

76 1021 OŚLIZŁO MARCIN 1983 M M30 17 Niedźwiedź AMATOR 07:24 8,11 27:12 13:32 01:13:57 54

77 1036 PIETKIEWICZ WALDEMAR 1943 M M70 2 Dzierzoniów OGNISKO TKKF DZIERŻONIÓW 07:31 7,98 29:51 14:45 01:15:14 55

78 1040 CZUB ELŻBIETA 1986 K K30 10 Strzegom 07:53 7,61 29:54 18:45 01:18:53 23

Klasyfikacja: Open M
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 870 KWARTA MACIEJ 1988 M M20 1 Wejherowo JW. 4846 00:36:46 1

2 1042 CENDROWSKI ANDRZEJ 1991 M M20 2 Ciepłwody STRZELIŃSKI KLUB BIEGACZA GRANIT 00:37:54 2

3 890 SPALIŃSKI PIOTR 1968 M M40 1 Oława ULKS ZIEMIA OŁAWSKA 00:38:41 3

Klasyfikacja: Open K
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 871 WÓJCIK MONIKA 1992 K K20 1 Ziębice LUKS ŻÓRAWINA TEAM 00:44:09 1

2 874 GRODECKA ALEKSANDRA 1989 K K20 2 Ząbkowice ZGKB FRANKENSTEIN 00:45:10 2

3 1032 WIERZBICKA BEATA 1982 K K30 1 Klodzko REKINY SUKCESU 00:50:16 3
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Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

Klasyfikacja: M20
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 1041 TRACZYŃSKI DANIEL 1991 M M20 3 Milikowice BIEGOWA ŚWIDNICA 00:38:51 4

2 1038 KUTAJ DAWID 1990 M M20 4 Henryków KLASZTOR KSIĘGI HENRYKOWSKIEJ 00:39:42 6

3 1034 WÓJCIK TOMASZ 1997 M M20 5 Rososznica 00:41:16 7

Klasyfikacja: M30
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 886 ROGOWSKI MARCIN 1987 M M30 1 Dobomierz KELVION RUNNING TEAM 00:43:38 11

2 925 BRAT ŁUKASZ 1982 M M30 2 Pożarzysko ŻARÓW BIEGA 00:44:21 12

3 873 GRODECKI PAWEŁ 1981 M M30 3 Ząbkowice 00:45:05 13

Klasyfikacja: M40
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 1008 GAJEWSKI MARCIN 1977 M M40 2 KŁODZKO REKINYSUKCESU.PL 00:41:44 8

2 1005 FABJAN BOGDAN 1974 M M40 3 Oleśnica KUBISIA TEAM OLEŚNICA 00:43:14 10

3 1001 BORATYŃSKI ŁUKASZ 1975 M M40 4 Gać 00:49:34 26

Klasyfikacja: M50
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 904 DOBRAS ZDZISŁAW 1962 M M50 1 Dzikowiec UKS LUDWIKOWICE 00:39:41 5

2 1006 FABJAN WIESŁAW 1960 M M50 2 Dobroszyce KUBISIA TEAM OLESNICA 00:46:43 17

3 1044 MANDAT JANEK 1959 M M50 3 Oleśnica KB LUPUS OLEŚNICA 00:54:53 42

Klasyfikacja: M60
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 1020 OSTROPOLSKI HENRYK 1957 M M60 1 Dzierżoniów WKB PIAST WROCŁAW 00:49:00 24

2 903 FABIAŃSKI AUGUSTYN 1957 M M60 2 Wrocław 00:51:23 33

3 889 STANIEWSKI EUGENIUSZ 1951 M M60 3 Zgorzelec 00:54:40 40
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VI Półmaraton Henrykowski 2017

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

Klasyfikacja: M70
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 872 JOWCZYK LEOPOLD 1941 M M70 1 Ząbkowice 01:03:46 52

2 1036 PIETKIEWICZ WALDEMAR 1943 M M70 2 Dzierzoniów OGNISKO TKKF DZIERŻONIÓW 01:15:14 55

3

Klasyfikacja: K20
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 883 GAIK JUSTYNA 1994 K K20 3 Konary 00:53:08 9

2 1024 PRĘGA DIANA 1989 K K20 4 Bolków 00:54:24 11

3 917 CHŁOŃ AGNIESZKA 1988 K K20 5 Strzelin 00:55:26 12

Klasyfikacja: K30
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 1031 WIERZBICKA AGATA 1985 K K30 2 Wrocław 00:52:20 4

2 1014 MAKLES WIOLETTA 1980 K K30 3 Wrocław EUROPA UBEZPIECZENIA 00:52:30 5

3 1015 MARAJDA KAROLINA 1980 K K30 4 Wrocław NOA 00:52:39 6

Klasyfikacja: K40
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 1013 ŁUKOWICZ ANETA 1974 K K40 1 Wrocław 00:52:58 7

2 888 BEDNARZ MAŁGORZATA 1975 K K40 2 Otmuchów 00:53:06 8

3 1007 GAJEWSKA KATARZYNA 1977 K K40 3 KŁODZKO REKINYSUKCESU.PL 00:53:50 10

Klasyfikacja: K50
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 1027 SOWA DOROTA 1966 K K50 1 Rososznica SKTF 00:56:58 15

2 11 GIDEL HALINA 1963 K K50 2 Brzeg Dolny FOTOTRIO 01:06:02 21

3
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VI Półmaraton Henrykowski 2017

Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

Klasyfikacja: K60
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 BRAK

2

3

Klasyfikacja: K70
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 BRAK

2

3

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 CENDROWSKI ANDRZEJ 00:37:54

2 KUTAJ DAWID 00:39:42

3 WÓJCIK TOMASZ 00:41:16

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 WÓJCIK MONIKA 00:44:09

2 GRODECKA ALEKSANDRA 00:45:10

3 SOWA DOROTA 00:56:58

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 TALIK PRZEMYSŁAW 00:49:48

2

3

Powiat Zabkowicki K

Gmina Ziębice M

Powiat Zabkowicki M
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Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowość:

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 BRAK

2

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 CHŁOŃ PIOTR 00:52:20

2 KOWALSKI ADAM 00:52:26

3

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 GAIK JUSTYNA 00:53:08

2 KRASUSKA JOANNA 01:02:54

3

Gmina Ziębice K

Powiat Strzeliński M

Powiat Strzeliński K
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